Technical data sheet
Construction and suspension profile FESP L FT

Item number: 7105002

Item number

Type

Description 1
Manufacturer
Dimension

Colour

Material

Surface

Surface standard
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight

Weight unit

CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

Flat iron profile with double, offset longitudinal hole row for creation of suspensi-
on and support constructions.

7105002

FESPL504 FT
Construction uncpg. profile
OBO

50x3000x4

zinc

Steel

Hot-dip galvanised

DIN EN ISO 1461

3

Metre

118.9kg

kg/100 m

3,3575 kg CO2e / 1 Meter

I——‘-wo L Length
I NT Width

H Height

Plate thickness

50
] 5.%
19

3,000 mm
50 mm

4 mm

4 mm

Profile shape Flat profile

1 0OBO | 20.11.2025



